

**CITY OF HOLLYWOOD
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES**

ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES DIVISION

DATE: 14-Feb-22

PROJECT: INFLOW/INFILTRATION (I/I) PROGRAM - MANH

BID NUMBER: IFB-4744-22-OT

BID TABULATIONS

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID
Envirowaste Service Group, Inc.	\$1,057,085.00

CITY OF HOLLYWOOD
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES DIVISION

DATE: 14-Feb-22

PROJECT: INFLOW/INFILTRATION (I/I) PROGRAM - MANHOLE REPAIRS

BID NUMBER: F-4744-22-OT

BID TABULATIONS

ENVIROWASTE SERVICE GROUP, INC.

Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Realign, grout and seal manhole casting (in street)	E.A.	50	\$790.00	\$39,500.00
2	Realign, grout and seal manhole casting (in rear-yard easement)	E.A.	50	\$890.00	\$44,500.00
3	Seal visible infiltration through manhole walls, bench and invert (brick manhole)	E.A.	25	\$790.00	\$19,750.00
4	Seal visible infiltration through manhole walls, bench and invert (concrete manhole).	E.A.	25	\$525.00	\$13,125.00
5	Repair manhole bench and invert	E.A.	50	\$420.00	\$21,000.00
6	Replace manhole bench and invert	E.A.	25	\$525.00	\$13,125.00
7	Replace standard manhole frame and cover, and install seal	E.A.	50	\$1,050.00	\$52,500.00
8	Replace watertight manhole frame and cover, and install seal	E.A.	10	\$1,260.00	\$12,600.00
9	Install cementitious manhole liner for precast 4 - foot diameter manhole (in street)	V.F.	100	\$265.00	\$26,500.00
10	Install cementitious manhole liner for precast 4 - foot diameter manhole (in rear-yard easement)	V.F.	150	\$300.00	\$45,000.00
11	Install cementitious manhole liner for brick 4 - foot diameter manhole (in street)	V.F.	100	\$300.00	\$30,000.00
12	Install cementitious manhole liner for brick 4 - foot diameter manhole (in rear-yard easement)	V.F.	150	\$315.00	\$47,250.00
13	Install cementitious manhole liner for precast 5 - foot diameter manhole (in street)	V.F.	50	\$300.00	\$15,000.00
14	Install cementitious manhole liner for brick 5 - foot diameter manhole (in street)	V.F.	50	\$315.00	\$15,750.00
15	Install cementitious manhole liner for precast 6- foot diameter manhole (in street)	L.F.	50	\$315.00	\$15,750.00
16	Install cementitious manhole liner for brick 6 - foot diameter manhole (in street)	V.F.	50	\$341.00	\$17,050.00
17	Install new standard precast concrete 48 inch diameter sewer manhole (up to 6 feet in depth)	E.A.	20	\$5,000.00	\$100,000.00
18	Install new standard precast concrete 48 inch diameter sewer manhole and dewatering (6 to 8 feet in depth)	E.A.	10	\$6,500.00	\$65,000.00
19	Install new standard precast concrete 48 inch diameter sewer manhole and dewatering (8 to 10 feet in depth)	E.A.	10	\$10,000.00	\$100,000.00
20	Install new standard precast concrete 48 inch diameter sewer manhole and dewatering (10 to 15 feet in depth)	E.A.	5	\$13,500.00	\$67,500.00
21	Bypass pumping	DAY	1	\$2,625.00	\$2,625.00
22	Roadway replacement	S.Y.	200	\$47.25	\$9,450.00
23	Pavement overlay	S.Y.	100	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
24	Concrete sidewalk replacement	S.Y.	100	\$157.50	\$15,750.00
25	Concrete curb and gutter replacement	L.F.	100	\$47.25	\$4,725.00
26	Asphalt driveway replacement	S.Y.	100	\$47.25	\$4,725.00
27	Concrete driveway replacement	S.Y.	100	\$157.50	\$15,750.00
28	Replace concrete slabs and/or aprons	S.Y.	100	\$157.50	\$15,750.00
29	Sod replacement	S.F.	500	\$2.50	\$1,250.00
30	Installation in rear-yard easement	E.A.	40	\$105.00	\$4,200.00
31	Traffic control	E.A.	50	\$315.00	\$15,750.00
32	Expedited mobilization	E.A.	1	\$3,675.00	\$3,675.00
33	Reinstall tack weld of manhole cover	E.A.	10	\$52.50	\$525.00



CITY OF HOLLYWOOD
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES DIVISION

DATE: 14-Feb-22

PROJECT: INFLOW/INFILTRATION (I/I) PROGRAM - MANHOLE REPAIRS

BID NUMBER: F-4744-22-OT

BID TABULATIONS

ENVIROWASTE SERVICE GROUP, INC.

Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Extended Price
34	Manhole Inspection Report	E.A.	500	\$30.00	\$15,000.00
35	Undefined Allowance	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
36	Crew hourly rate to address utility conflicts	HR	160	\$525.00	\$84,000.00
37	Indemnification	LS	1	\$10.00	\$10.00
Grand Total					\$1,057,085.00